
2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

2nd-7th of July 2023 
(Opening Ceremony to Closing Ceremony) 

FINAL SCORE LISTS 

JUNIORS 

FAI 

NOOSPHERE 
Technology Knowledge Humanity 

~FUTURE 
"ft I V E N T u R E s 



JURY FAI: 

JUDGER FAI SS and S7: 

Judge 

Judge 

Judge 

Judge 

RANGE SAFETY OFFICER: 

IJl&d 
SPORTS DIRECTOR: 

'/ ~lW~ 

SECRETARUL 

~· 

Antonis Papadopoulos (GR£) 

Dr. John Langford (USA} 

Dr. Zoran Pelagic (SVK) 

Zivan Josipovic (SRB} 

Marcin Bielecki (POL) 

Matej Hagara (SVK) 

Dr. Bob Kreutz (USA) 

Dan Popa (ROM} 

Janka Kajanova (SVK) 

Dr. Michael Nowak (USA) 

Jonathan Rains (USA) 





2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No Team 

1 UKR 
2 CHN 

3 USA 
4 ROU 
5 GBR 
6 POL 

SlA Juniors - Teams 

1 

147,2 

156 

144 

125,2 

124,3 

129,7 

Competitors 

2 3 4 

151 126 173,6 

142 147,4 -
107,2 118,4 159,7 

111 ,2 126,7 142 

118,4 - -
- - -

Total 

471 ,8 

445,4 

422,1 

393,9 

242,7 

129,7 

05th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =5-7 m/s 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Sport d;cecto, tw/2£hw..JJ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ 

Jury Member __ __..,, _ _,,_~--1---+--- Raoge Safety Office, 1jt &d 
/ Janka Kajanova {SV 1/ / Dr. Zoran Pe 

/ 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors lt:MI 

No St.N!! Surname, Name 

1 117 FISUN Sofiia 

2 97 COSTACHE Andreea Elena 

3 155 HOUTS Lauren 

4 94 MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 

Ju ry President , , 1 - ) 

/ AntwPapadopoulos {GRE), 

My Membec ?;f,, SC -~ 
/ Dr. Jol angfcyd() 

Jury Member :\ b'I 1 \ N 
/ Dr. Z, 

SlA Juniors - Females 

FAI ID N!! 
Country 

code 

168430 UKR 

168342 ROU 

165461 USA 

164557 ROU 

Flights 

1 2 3 

- 173,6 DQ 

- 125,2 -
108 118,4 117 

DQ - 111 ,2 

05th July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Flight Off Best flight Place 

173,6 1 

125,2 2 

118.4 3 

111 ,2 4 

Sport director ~AJ~ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ 

Ra nge Safety Officer r - - l v:1,-::::::: :v 





2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S3A Juniors - Teams 

No Team 
1 

1 ESP 668 
2 LAT 600 
3 ROU 178 
4 CHN 168 
5 UKR 235 
6 USA 102 
7 GBR 375 
8 POL 300 

Jury President Xi=----(/+----
/ Antonis~ )/ 

Jury Member - ----P~ --'=--.:._-----.-""""o:+1-------.#-
/ 0r. John La 

Jury Member __ _..,_---,;,-,,1----+-11-"'<--f--

/ Or. Zoran 

03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =2-3 m/s 

Competitors 
Total Place 

2 

634 
390 
300 
600 
312 
540 
133 
168 

3 4 

494 - 1796 1 
543 - 1533 2 
445 570 1315 3 
329 - 1097 4 
450 - 997 5 

0 300 942 6 
136 - 644 7 

- - 468 8 

Sport di,ecto, /4,(, ClfJMA ~ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ . 

Range Safety Officer---''--"+-=,~"'--"--
/ Janka Kaj anova (S 



No St.N2 

1 46 
2 97 
3 168 
4 170 
5 94 
6 171 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S3A Juniors - Females 
03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperatu re: T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =2-3 m/s 

Surname, Name FAI ID N2 
Country Flights 

Flights sum 
Flight-off 

Total Place 
code 1 2 3 1 2 

DE MARIANO PASTOR JOANP 160420 ESP 300 122 212 634 634 1 
COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 ROU 120 300 150 570 570 2 

STOKKER Madelyn 165839 USA DQ 300 240 540 540 3 
W U Hannah 164727 USA DQ 300 - 300 300 4 

MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 ROU 178 DQ 178 178 5 

W U Lily 164758 USA 102 DQ DQ 102 102 6 

Sportdirector ~/t1/J~ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USAJ/ . 

Jury Member __ _,..._ ,..... ___ -+-,__..........,,.__ 
/ Dr. 



No St.N2 

1 115 
2 17 
3 37 
4 14 
5 50 
6 16 
7 63 
8 79 
9 116 
10 117 
11 94 
12 84 
13 74 
14 45 
15 147 
16 154 
17 114 
18 96 
19 46 
20 64 
21 166 
22 95 
23 97 
24 156 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S4A Juniors 

Country 
Surname, Name FAI ID N2 

code 1 

MOZOK Denys 135096 UKR 180 
YANG Xiaoyu 168561 CH N 89 
XU Ying Hao 168537 CHN 144 

LI Haoran 168562 CHN 95 
HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JAVIEF 160419 ESP 108 

XU Meiyuan 168564 CHN 67 
BIN ER Wilfred 166787 GBR 105 

TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL 148 
STRUZMAN Rodion 102184 UKR 62 

FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR DQ 
MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 RO U 98 

ZYtA Jakub 160323 POL 92 
HARITONOVS Arturs 101034 LAT DQ 

ESQUIROL MESTRE MIQUEL 160421 ESP DQ 
ANDERSON-HANEY Ethan 165280 USA 66 

HARRIS Camille 165567 USA 72 

DUBROVNYI Mykhailo 168429 UK R 89 
VRABIE Rare~ 123121 ROU 94 

DE MARIANO PASTOR JOANA 160420 ESP DQ 
MELVILLE Edward 166785 GBR 40 

SINGH Aniket 165278 USA 53 
IVANOVSKI Nikola 168417 ROU DQ 

COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 ROU 40 
LI Jake 164256 USA DQ 

Flights 

2 3 

180 174 
132 180 
120 103 
180 91 
180 75 
180 103 
39 167 
75 85 
118 104 
146 107 
115 35 
92 55 
91 145 
128 84 
62 62 
52 58 
93 
42 DQ 
46 84 
DQ 58 
DQ 39 
31 55 
DQ DQ 
DQ DQ 

Flights sum 

534 
401 
367 
366 
363 
350 
311 
308 
284 
253 
248 
239 
236 
212 
190 
182 
182 
136 
130 
98 
92 
86 
40 
0 

04th July, 2023 
Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =3-5 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

534 
401 
367 
366 
363 
350 
311 
308 
284 
253 
248 
239 
236 
212 
190 
182 
182 
136 
130 
98 
92 
86 
40 
0 

Jury Pres ident<1f ~Jv; 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16-17 
16-17 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
. 

/Antonis Pa ada au/os (GRE 

Sportdirector ~~ 
/ Dr. Michael NowakJUSA)/ 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S4A Juniors - Teams 

No Team 

1 CHN 

2 UKR 
3 ESP 
4 POL 
5 ROU 
6 USA 
7 GBR 
8 LAT 

Jury President &rid 
/ Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Jury Member /. . ~ l 
/ Dr. John 

1 

401 
284 
130 
239 
40 
190 
311 
236 

Jury M em ber_--\--Ad\----f+-=""'~=---
/Dr. Zora 

04th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =3-5 m/s 

Competitors 
Total Place 

2 3 4 

350 366 367 1134 1 
534 253 182 1071 2 
212 363 - 705 3 
308 - - 547 4 
86 248 136 470 5 
92 182 0 464 6 
98 - - 409 7 

- - - 236 8 

Sport a;,ecto, ~ 1/1 AJ~ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ 

Raoge Safety Officec 7"7.-::::::: 
/ Janka Kajanova (SVK) 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No St.N2 Surname~ Name FAI ID N2 

1 17 YANG Xiaoyu 168561 

2 14 LI Haoran 168562 

3 16 XU Meiyuan 168564 

4 117 FISUN Sofiia 168430 

5 94 MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 

6 154 HARRIS Camille 165567 

7 46 DE MARIANO PASTOR JOAN.ll 160420 

8 97 COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 

Jury President rff1~ 
/ Anro'tri( Popodopou/os (d;RE)/ 

Jury Member _____ .......,,__ _ __,...,..++- -
/ Or. Z 

S4A Juniors - Females 

Country Flights 

code 1 2 
CHN 89 132 

CHN 95 180 

CHN 67 180 

UKR DQ 146 

ROU 98 115 

USA 72 52 

ESP DQ 46 

ROU 40 DQ 

3 
Flights sum 

180 401 

91 366 

103 350 

107 253 

35 248 

58 182 

84 130 

DQ 40 

04th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30·32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =3·5 m/s 

Flight•off 
Total 

1 2 
401 

366 

350 

253 

248 

182 

130 

40 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 



No St .N2 Surname, Name FAI ID N2 

1 113 KYRIIENKO Ivan 160394 
2 168 STOKKER Madelyn 165839 
3 94 MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 
4 114 DUBROVNYI Mykhailo 168429 
5 95 IVANOVSKI Nikola 16841 7 
6 96 VRABIE Rarel? 1231 21 
7 11 ZHANG Bolun 125695 
8 117 FISUN Sofiia 168430 
9 84 ZYtA Jakub 160323 
10 37 XU YingHao 168537 
11 28 HU HangJing 168526 
12 153 GILLEY Will 165575 
13 159 MATSUMOTO Yui 166260 
14 97 COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 
15 11 2 PRYMUSHKO Andrii 132762 
16 162 O'BRIEN Simon 165265 
17 79 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 

;_115//vJJY 
~Josi~~ ~~~B~~ 

Judge ut!J,7/yJ~ ~ -
/ Mo,d o ~ 

Jury President , ~ 
/ Antonis 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S5B Juniors 

Country Adherence to 
Prototype Workmanship 

code Scale 

UKR ERIDAN 98 116 

USA BLACK BRANT IV 79 93 
ROU LAMBDA L-4S 98 69 
UKR ERIDAN 98 115 

ROU LAMBDA L-4S 102 69 
ROU BLACK BRANT Ill 89 73 

CHN MMR-06M 80 97 

UKR BLACK BRANT 11 99 103 
POL ROHINI RH-75 108 73 
CHN MMR-06M 82 97 
CHN MMR-06M 82 98 

USA D-REGION TOMAHAWK 110 89 

USA HYDAC 94 82 
ROU METEOR 1 84 69 
UKR NIKE - BLACK BRANT 99 114 

USA BLACK BRANT 111 8 107 75 

POL CAN DLE 2A 115 103 

06th July, 2023 
Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Degree of Static Flights 
Best flight Total 

Dlfflculty points 1 2 3 

74 288 - 224,4 174,2 224,4 51 2,4 

71 243 TL 229 DQ 229 472 

60 227 - DQ 241 ,4 241 ,4 468,4 

74 287 - 156,1 172,4 172,4 459,4 

60 231 - 220,5 - 220,5 451,5 

54 216 - 232,7 213,1 232,7 448,7 

32 209 TL 239 208 239 448 

86 288 - 158,6 159,6 159,6 447,6 

50 231 - - 215,7 215,7 446,7 

32 211 225,8 - 235,1 235,1 446,1 

32 212 - 227,9 233,3 233,3 445,3 

66 265 176 164,5 DQ 176 441 

70 246 183,9 186,6 178,3 186,6 432,6 

71 224 - 184,4 184,4 408,4 

104 317 - 63,3 DQ 63,3 380,3 

50 232 134,1 142 133 142 374 

69 287 DQ - - 0 

~ . .,12.-C'. h.-_J.--
;o;_ r ~ (US);j/ n= 

'"""""" jJ£Mtv ewf2 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ 

Range Safety Officer .,, 

/ Janka Kajanova (SVK)/ 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

-



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S5B Juniors - Teams 
06th July, 2023 

n m 
Air Temperature : T 30-32 • C 

Wind Speed : V =5·7 m/s 

No Team 
1 

1 UKR 380,3 

2 ROU 468,4 

3 USA 441 
4 CHN 448 

5 POL . 

Judge chief Jv$1 LLL£t 
/Zivan J ~ic (SRB)/ ~-----

Judge 

/Dan Popa (ROM)/ 

Judge 

/ MarcinB~ ~ 

Jury President -~--'<+-...,,_~{-~-~--+-----
/Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)I 

Competitors 
Total Place 

2 3 4 

512 ,4 459,4 447,6 1419,4 1 

451 ,5 448,7 408.4 1368,6 2 

432,6 374 472 1345,6 3 

445,3 446,1 . 1339,4 4 

446 ,7 . . 446,7 5 

Judge 

Judge 

Jury Member ~ ~ . \CJ QA 
/ Dr. John L;hl/fi~o,d /usA}X::) !~~\ 

Jury Member_/J--'r--~--+---1-/J+-~-F-+1----
/Dr. Zora~ · )I / 

Sportd;cecto, ~~ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA}/ • 

Range Safety Officer ---'------,4-L-~""'-- ¼' 

/Janka Kajanova (SVK)/ 



No St.NV Surname, Name FAI ID N2 

1 168 STOKKER Madelyn 165839 
2 94 MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 
3 117 FISUN Sofiia 168430 
4 159 MATSUMOTO Yui 166260 
5 97 COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 

Judge chief ~/ ~ldJ\ 
/Zivan Josi~ 'iBBh ' ,I 

/~ 111 ,..ao .,-

Judge /;,~ · 

Jury Member 1 ~ 
1 

J/ , , 
/ Dr. Zora ' 

1 1 _..,..r, 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S5B Juniors - Females 
06th July, 2023 

n m 
Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =5-7 m/s 

Country 
Prototype 

Adherence to Degree of Static Flights 
Best flight Total Place Workmanship 

code Scale Difficulty points 1 z 3 

USA BLACK BRANT IV 79 93 71 243 TL 229 DQ 229 472 1 

ROU LAMBDA L-4S 98 69 60 227 DQ 241 ,4 241 ,4 468,4 2 

UKR BLACK BRANT 11 99 103 86 288 158,6 159,6 159,6 447,6 3 

USA HYDAC 94 82 70 246 183,9 186,6 178,3 186,6 432,6 4 

ROU METEOR 1 84 69 71 224 184,4 184,4 408,4 5 

~·~ Judge 

I , , ...& ,..,.. 

Sportdkedoc ~ /41 J.!}, /] 
/ Dr. M ichael Nowak (USA)/ 1 ~ 

Ra nge Sa fety Officer 
/ Janka Ka-:-~a_n_a_v_a_(S_V_K_)l __ ,c.::.:_,1j., ,c~b--V 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors l►1rl 
No St.N2 Surname, Name 

1 154 HARRIS Camille 

2 32 CHENG JinYu 

3 16 XU Meiyuan 

4 97 COSTACHE Andreea Elena 

5 160 MOSBY Randa ll 

6 11 4 DUBROVN YI Mykhai lo 

7 94 MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 

8 96 VRABIE Rarel? 

9 79 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 

10 63 SINER Wilfred 

11 74 HARITONOVS Arturs 

12 33 REN Pinyi 
13 163 OLVER Isaac S 

14 84 ZYtA Jakub 
15 65 JACKSON Charlie 
16 117 FISUN Sofiia 
17 46 DE MARIANO PASTOR JOANA 
18 76 ALISMAILS Eliass Marko 
19 73 TUCS Mikus 

20 45 ESQUIROL MESTRE MIQUEL 
21 153 GILLEY Will 
22 21 HAN Bowen 
23 64 MELVILLE Edward 
24 95 IVANOVSKI Nikola 
25 50 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JAVIEF 
26 11 5 MOZOK Denys 
27 116 STRUZMAN Rodion 

,,, '""''"c8rf ~ 
/ AntonisPapadopou/RE)/ 

Jury Mem ber ~" /;, //( // 
/ Dr. 

FAI 10 N2 

165567 
168544 
168564 
168342 
166061 
168429 
164557 
123121 
132545 
166787 
101034 
168545 
165737 
160323 
166786 
168430 
160420 
168765 
163849 
160421 
165575 
168569 
166785 
168417 
160419 
135096 
102184 

S6A Juniors 

Country Flights 

code 1 2 

USA 88 154 
CHN 124 105 
CHN 71 135 
ROU 104 108 
USA DQ 132 
UKR 37 51 
ROU 98 101 
ROU 50 67 
POL 87 DQ 

GBR 90 47 
LAT 121 DQ 

CHN 73 44 
USA 34 61 
POL 65 92 
GBR 42 43 
UKR 43 50 
ESP DQ 70 
LAT 58 34 
LAT 39 42 
ESP 89 DQ 
USA 54 DQ 

CHN 51 67 
GBR DQ 58 
ROU 74 DQ 
ESP DQ 46 
UKR DQ DQ 

UKR DQ DQ 

3 
Flights sum 

50 292 
53 282 
65 271 
56 268 
90 222 
125 213 
DQ 199 
68 185 
90 177 
40 177 
53 174 
54 171 
69 164 
DQ 157 
69 154 
55 148 
75 145 
45 137 
50 131 
42 131 
71 125 
DQ 118 
41 99 
DQ 74 
DQ 46 
44 44 
DQ 0 

03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =2-3 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

292 
282 
271 
268 
222 
213 
199 
185 
177 
177 
174 
171 
164 
157 
154 
148 
145 
137 
131 
131 
125 
118 
99 
74 
46 
44 
0 

Sport director ___ _ _ ___ _ ___ _ 

/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ 

Range Safety Officer , ~ l- ,..,.-----
/ Janka Kajanava (SVK)/ 

1 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9-10 
9-1 0 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

19-20 
19-20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
~ m 

SGA Juniors - Teams 

No Team 

1 CHN 

2 USA 
3 ROU 
4 LAT 

5 GBR 
6 UKR 
7 POL 
8 ESP 

Jmy Pce,;deot ctJ("""'7/I 
/ Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

J,~Membec 1,f "·~ ~ 
/ Dr. John La~ rd USN 

1 

271 
222 
268 
174 
154 
44 
177 
131 

Jury M ember _ __,_....----11--1---+-+-'-+--,1---

/ Dr. Zar 

03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 32-34 • C 

W ind Speed: V =2-3 m/s 

Competitors 
Total Place 

2 3 4 

171 118 282 724 1 
292 125 164 678 2 
199 185 74 652 3 
137 131 - 442 4 
99 177 - 430 5 
0 148 213 405 6 

157 - - 334 7 
145 46 - 322 8 

Spo,t d;cecto, yJ)J)_ MAhfl 
/ Dr. M ichael Nowak (USA)/ 

' 

Range Safety Officer - - --'------1-.s.::....,..c:::;__ --H'-

/ Janka Kajanova (SVK)/ 



No St.N2 

1 154 
2 32 
3 16 
4 97 
5 94 
6 33 
7 117 
8 46 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

SGA Juniors - Females 

Surname, Name FAI ID N2 
Country Flights 

code 1 2 

HA RRIS Camille 165567 USA 88 154 
CHENG JinYu 168544 CH N 124 105 

XU Meiyuan 168564 CHN 71 135 
COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 ROU 104 108 
MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 ROU 98 101 

REN Pinyi 168545 CHN 73 44 
FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR 43 50 

DE MARIANO PASTOR JOAN.O 160420 ESP DQ 70 

3 
Flights sum 

50 292 
53 282 
65 271 
56 268 
DQ 199 
54 171 
55 148 
75 145 

03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =2·3 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

292 
282 
271 
268 
199 
171 
148 
145 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

'"~ '"'"'(i/b,_ .,,.,.,,vJ /. nis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Sport director &ihQfl~ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ 

Jury Member _ __,,,._--J._,._ __ -1-4:__...,.=-
/ 0r. 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No St.Ng Surname, Name 
Country 

FAI ID N2 Prototype 
code 

1 84 ZYtA Jakub 160323 POL RUBIS 
2 95 IVANOVSKI Nikola 168417 ROU ARIANE 44LP 
3 94 MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 ROU ARIANE 44LP 
4 96 VRABIE Rare$ 123121 ROU ARIANE 3 
5 152 GBOLAGUN lkeoluwa 166215 USA SATURN 1B 
6 160 MOSBY Randall 166061 USA SATURN V 
7 158 LIU Rita 166313 USA N-1 3L 
8 148 ANDERSON-HANEY Lillian 165279 USA BLACK BRANT XII 
9 114 DUBROVNYI Mykhailo 168429 UKR TRAILBLAZER II 

10 113 KYRIIENKO Ivan 160394 UKR BLACK BRANT VIII 
11 112 PRYMUSHKO Andrii 132762 UKR TRAILBLAZER 11 
12 97 COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 ROU ARIANE 1 
13 79 TOKA~ZYK Mateusz II 132545 POL SATURN V 

,: I~ /11 ,.fl 
Josipo~ S)/-

1 
-:) 

✓ ~1-=--:--
In. 16~ I 

Judge ,¥'~ ~&~ 
/ Marcin Bielecki (POL)/ 

Jury President~~ 

Jury M ember ,, ! /I / / n! 
/ Dr. Zora 

S7 Juniors 

Adherence 
Workmanship 

to Scale 

110 106 

106 116 

106 115 

96 91 

83 36 

108 45 

74 70 

86 29 

109 105 

121 105 

124 102 

95 89 

112 108 

Degree of 
Difficulty 

88 

103 

103 

109 

86 

74 

86 

71 

74 

86 

77 

98 

96 

Static 

points 1 

304 92 

325 -
324 DQ 

296 -

205 70 

227 -

230 DQ 

186 DQ 

288 DQ 

312 -

303 DQ 

282 DQ 

316 -

- A 
I 

06th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Flights 
Best flight Total 

2 

- 92 396 

47 47 372 

38 38 362 

38 38 334 

- 70 275 

DQ 0 0 

DQ 0 0 

DQ 0 0 

- 0 0 

DQ 0 0 

- 0 0 

- 0 0 

DQ 0 0 

.~ , , -~ 
10:. ~ -;:;_ ii (\ 

_,..,,../ C..--- _/ 
- - -
otej Ho/ 

Sport director I v v ~ , - I )\}~ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak {USA)/ 

Range Safety Officer ___ _ _ _ _____;_ __ J.£,,"--L----)/ 

/ Janka Kajanova (SVK)/ 

n m 
Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors D 
FAI 

S7 Juniors - Teams 

No Team 

1 ROU 
2 POL 
3 USA 
4 UKR 

Judge 

Judge 

/Dan Papa (ROM)/ 

Vt:eci" ~.J;\A, 
/Marcin Bielecki {POL)/ 

Jury President dliJ; 
/ Antonis Papadopoulos {GRE)/ 

J,cy Membe, f .,,_ • ~ 
/Dr. John L eford (USA)/ \ 

1 

362 
0 
0 
0 

Jury Member_+---biL----+f-~¥'== =
/ Dr. Zora 

06th July, 2023 
Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Competitors 
Total Place 

2 

372 
396 
275 

0 

3 4 

334 0 1068 1 
- - 396 2 
0 0 275 3 
0 - 0 -

Judge 

Judge ~ ~ ogoraisvKJI 

Sport d icectoc ~ ~ 
/Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ 

Raage Safety Officec ~0---/ 
/ Janka Kajanova (SVK)/ 



No St.N!1 Surname, Name 

1 94 MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 
2 152 GBOLAGUN lkeoluwa 
3 158 LIU Rita 
4 148 ANDERSON-HANEY Lillian 

5 97 COST ACHE Andreea Elena 

Judge chief _ 

/Zivan Josip 

Judge 

/ Dan Popa (ROM)/ . 

Judge ~~ f:>ih • 
/Ma,da B~ / 

Jury President d 

/ Antonis Pa 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S7 Juniors - Females 

Country Adherence to Degree of Static 
FAI ID N!1 Prototype Worlcmanshlp 

code Scale Difficulty points 1 

164557 ROU ARIANE44LP 106 115 103 324 DO 

166215 USA SATURN 1B 83 36 86 205 70 

166313 USA N-1 3L 74 70 86 230 DO 

165279 USA BLACK BRANT XII 86 29 71 186 DO 

168342 ROU ARIANE 1 95 89 98 282 DO 

Judge 

Judge 

06th July, 2023 
Air Temperatu re: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Flights 

2 
Best flight Total 

38 38 362 

- 70 275 

DO 0 0 

DO 0 0 

- 0 0 

Spart d;,ecta , ~ytf Ahd< 
Jury M ember _ _ _,,,,_ .,_.,._ __ -J...,l---'-''-'-- 

/ Dr. M ichael Nowak (USA)/ J' ~ • 
Range Safety Officer //4 

/ Dr. Zoran~ / Janka Kaj anova (SVK)/ 

n m 
Place 

1 

2 

-
-

-



No St.Ni Surname, Name 

1 11 ZHANG Bolun 
2 19 SH ENG Yichen 
3 28 HU HangJing 
4 167 STENBERG Ryan 
5 76 ALISMAILS Eliass Marko 
6 74 HARITONOVS Arturs 
7 73 TUGS Mikus 
8 156 LI Jake 
9 172 ZHANG Kenneth 
10 164 PUND Madalynn 
11 115 MOZOK Denys 
12 84 ZYtA Jakub 

Jury President ,r -- , 
/ An ' 

Jury M ember ,, ,., /tc / I \./ l 
/ Dr. 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S80 Juniors 

FAI IDN2 
Country Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight3 Flight Off 1 

05th Ju ly, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/ s 

FlightOff 2 
Total 

code Time landing Time landing Time landing Time landing Time Landing 

125695 CHN 360 60 360 60 360 60 54 60 1260 

168550 CHN 360 60 360 60 360 60 DQ - 1260 

168526 CHN 360 60 235 60 360 0 1075 

165068 USA 360 60 184 60 259 60 983 

168765 LAT 225 0 354 60 283 60 982 

101 034 LAT 241 60 285 60 317 0 963 

163849 LAT 301 60 255 60 170 0 846 

164256 USA 208 60 88 60 330 0 746 

166078 USA 177 0 - - 360 0 537 

165729 USA 145 0 195 0 170 0 510 

135096 UKR 197 0 177 60 - - 434 

160323 POL - - - - DQ - 0 

Sport di rector ~~ 

n m 
Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

-

/Dr. M ichael Nowak (USA)/ 

RaogeSafe,v omm $;~ 
/ Janka Kaj anava (SVK 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S8D Juniors - Teams 

No Team 

1 CHN 

2 LAT 

3 USA 

4 UKR 

5 POL 

Jury President ~JJ 
/ Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

1 

1075 

846 
510 
434 

0 

Ju ry Member _ ____,.,:,,..,:.._ -=-.:----,i---~++---
/Dr. John La 

Jury Mem ber_~,--jll--,'l-----+-+-----,..-+-
/Or. Zora 

05th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 • C 
Wind Speed : V =5-7 m/s 

Competitors 
Total Place 

2 3 4 

1260 1260 - 3595 1 

982 963 - 2791 2 

746 983 537 2266 3 

- - - 434 4 

- - - 0 -

Sport dicecto, tk,df,J2#1/Ua4 
/Dr. Michael Nowak {USA}/ 

Raoge Safety Offim Jf, p ~ 
/ Janka Kajanova (SVK}/, 



No St.Ni Surname, Name 

1 164 PUND Madalynn 

'"" ,,.,;,,o, cf}1[~ 
/ Antonis Popadopoulos {GRE)/ 

FAI ID N! 

165729 

Jury Member ,_ , 1 A • , • 

I 
, , r , 1 I 

Dr. 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S8D Juniors - Females 

Country Flight 1 Flight 2 

code Time I Landing Time I Landing Time 

USA 145 I 0 195 I 0 170 

Flight 3 

I Landing 

I 0 

05th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 • C 

Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Flight Off 1 Flight Off 2 

I Landing I Landing 
Total 

Time Time 

I I 510 

Sport d kecW &l2i21t1~ 
/ Dr. M ichael Nowak (USA)/ 

Range Safety Officer , , v v: , 
/ Jonka KajanoSa (S1fr)/ 

n m 

Place 

1 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No St.Ni Surname, Name FAI ID N2 

1 12 DONG Jiaq i 168553 
2 95 IVANOVSKI Ni kola 168417 
3 73 TUGS Mikus 163849 
4 94 MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 
5 170 WU Hannah 164727 
6 11 7 FISUN Sofiia 168430 
7 15 WANG Sizhi 168555 
8 96 VRABIE Rarel? 123121 
9 84 2:YtA Jakub 160323 
10 74 HARITONOVS Arturs 101 034 
11 79 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 
12 20 JIAO Kaiyuan 168559 
13 50 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JAVIER 160419 
14 45 ESQUIROL MESTRE MIQUEL 160421 
15 46 DE MARIANO PASTOR JOANA 160420 
16 116 STRUZMAN Rodion 102184 
17 118 LUHYNAArtem 168432 
18 97 COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 
19 76 ALISMAILS Eliass Marko 168765 
20 150 BARR Kody 166196 
21 63 SIN ER Wilfred 166787 
22 165 OU Lingxiao(Lucy) 166550 
23 113 KYRIIENKO Ivan 160394 
24 64 MELVILLE Edward 166785 
25 65 JACKSON Charlie 166786 
26 157 LIU Andrew 166330 

Jury Presiden .Xr~- --
/ An~ opoulos (GRE)/ 

Jury Member --1-t--..._--'"-"-- ->e.e=->,.,.,___,_ _ _ _ 

/ Dr. Jo 

S9A Juniors 

Country Flights 

code 1 2 

CHN 155 180 
ROU 180 180 
LAT 77 180 
ROU 82 180 
USA 55 128 
UKR 109 136 
CHN 180 143 
ROU 62 180 
POL 180 42 
LAT 87 180 
POL 160 105 
CHN DO 112 
ESP DO 180 
ESP 95 89 
ESP 82 67 
UKR 124 DO 
UKR 68 145 
ROU 99 98 
LAT 132 58 
USA DO 180 
GBR 40 48 
USA 54 65 
UKR 123 DO 
GBR 52 DQ 
GBR DO DO 
USA DO DO 

3 
Flights sum 

112 447 
79 439 
156 413 
127 389 
180 363 
100 345 
DO 323 
74 316 
87 309 
DO 267 
DO 265 
125 237 
54 234 
46 230 
73 222 
95 219 
DQ 213 
DO 197 
DO 190 
DO 180 
84 172 
47 166 
DO 123 
46 98 
83 83 
DO 0 

04th Ju ly, 2023 
Air Temperatu re: T 30-32 ·c 
Wi nd Speed: V =3-5 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

447 
439 
413 
389 
363 
345 
323 
316 
309 
267 
265 
237 
234 
230 
222 
219 
213 
197 
190 
180 
172 
166 
123 
98 
83 
0 

tvJhOfllN~ Sport directo r ____ ____ ___ _ 

/ Dr. Michael Nowok (USA)/ , 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S9A Juniors - Teams 
04th July, 2023 

~ 
FAI 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =3-5 m/s 

No Team 
1 

1 ROU 316 
2 CHN 323 
3 LAT 190 
4 UKR 219 
5 USA 0 
6 ESP 222 
7 POL 309 
8 GBR 172 

j1 
Jury President +~-r-~--------

/ Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Competitors 
Total Place 

2 3 4 

389 439 197 1144 1 
447 237 - 1007 2 
267 413 - 870 3 
123 345 213 777 4 
180 363 166 709 5 
230 234 - 686 6 
265 - - 574 7 
98 83 - 353 8 

Spo,t d;cecto, ~ ~ a,'<_ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA}/ 

' 
Raoge Safety ott;m ~ 

/ Janka Kajanova VK)/ 



No St.No 

1 94 

2 170 

3 117 

4 46 

5 97 

6 165 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S9A Juniors - Females 

Surname, Name FAI ID Ne 
Country Flights 

code 1 2 
MIHAILESCU Andra Ileana 164557 ROU 82 180 

WU Hannah 164727 USA 55 128 

FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR 109 136 

DE MARIANO PASTOR JOANA 160420 ESP 82 67 

COSTACHE Andreea Elena 168342 ROU 99 98 

au Lingxiao(Lucy) 166550 USA 54 65 

3 
Flights sum 

127 389 

180 363 

100 345 

73 222 

DQ 197 

47 166 

04th July, 2023 

Ai r Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =3-5 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 
389 

363 

345 

222 

197 

166 

n m 
Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Jury President r1Jl(J1 
. ..........., 

s,ort di ,ecto, 4L2D@AiJ~ 
/ Dr. Michael Nowak (USA)/ , 






